Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK Description Quantity
1 RG16N47WCT-ND RG1608N-470-W-T1 RES 47 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
2 RG16N51WCT-ND RG1608N-510-W-T1 RES 51 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
3 RG16N56WCT-ND RG1608N-560-W-T1 RES 56 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
4 RG16N68WCT-ND RG1608N-680-W-T1 RES 68 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
5 RG16N75WCT-ND RG1608N-750-W-T1 RES 75 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
6 RG16N82WCT-ND RG1608N-820-W-T1 RES 82 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
7 RG16N91WCT-ND RG1608N-910-W-T1 RES 91 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
8 RG16N100WCT-ND RG1608N-101-W-T1 RES 100 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
9 RG16N110WCT-ND RG1608N-111-W-T1 RES 110 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
10 RG16N120WCT-ND RG1608N-121-W-T1 RES 120 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
11 408-1679-1-ND RG1608N-131-W-T1 RES 130 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
12 RG16N150WCT-ND RG1608N-151-W-T1 RES 150 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
13 RG16N180WCT-ND RG1608N-181-W-T1 RES 180 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
14 RG16N200WCT-ND RG1608N-201-W-T1 RES 200 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
15 RG16N220WCT-ND RG1608N-221-W-T1 RES 220 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
16 RG16N240WCT-ND RG1608N-241-W-T1 RES 240 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
17 RG16N270WCT-ND RG1608N-271-W-T1 RES 270 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
18 RG16N300WCT-ND RG1608N-301-W-T1 RES 300 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
19 RG16N330WCT-ND RG1608N-331-W-T1 RES 330 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
20 RG16N360WCT-ND RG1608N-361-W-T1 RES 360 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
21 RG16N390WCT-ND RG1608N-391-W-T1 RES 390 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
22 RG16N470WCT-ND RG1608N-471-W-T1 RES 470 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
23 RG16N510WCT-ND RG1608N-511-W-T1 RES 510 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
24 RG16N560WCT-ND RG1608N-561-W-T1 RES 560 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
25 RG16N680WCT-ND RG1608N-681-W-T1 RES 680 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
26 RG16N750WCT-ND RG1608N-751-W-T1 RES 750 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10